
Criminal Justice Information System 

CJIS Monthly Status & Community Meeting 
Agenda 

December 11, 2013 
 
 

1. CISS Monthly Status Update       30 minutes 
2. Contract requirement B-18: include in CISS Phase I or later?   10 minutes 

“The solution should provide the ability to query local law enforcement 
computer-aided dispatch (CAD) for call and dispatch-related 
information through a common interface. The CJIS Governing Board 
will determine permissible use of the data.” 

3. GFIPM Session (handout)         30 minutes 
4. Change Control items of interest (Legislative and agency changes, etc.) 20 minutes 
5. Open discussion/round table       30 minutes 
 

 
CJIS Monthly Status & Community Meeting Dates 

Wednesday, January 8, 2014 
Wednesday, February 5, 2014 
Wednesday, March 12, 2014 

Wednesday, April 9, 2014 
Wednesday, May 14, 2014 
Wednesday, June 11, 2014 
Wednesday, July 9, 2014 

Wednesday, August 13, 2014 
Wednesday, September 10, 2014 

Wednesday, October 8, 2014 
Wednesday, November 12, 2014 
Wednesday, December 10, 2014 

 


